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137

137

Gerhard 1 1

Differenz

-40

141067

141328 3

SEIRINGER

Norbert

ACKERL

Franz

RAUBER

0516,5

Schnitt

25

FW

Ersatzspieler/in

Walter
3

TRAGWEINDL
9 0

145

0

146

2

0

552
1

141346

141162

Ferdinand
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0

141666
1
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RUNDE

DATUM

UHRZEIT

F1

20. Januar 2012

18:00 Uhr

OÖ 151

M - LP

GRASCHY Erich

SPORTKAPITÄN

3
HEIMVEREIN

TRAGWEINDL Ferdinand

526,5

Schnitt
M - LP

SCHIEDSRICHTER - NAME LV NR SCHIEDSRICHTER

1
HV

UHL Friedrich


